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ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY AUTUMN EXHIBITION
19th March to 3rd April, 2022
CATALOGUE
Lynch, Marg

Pohutu Kawa Tree, New Zealand Watercolour

Sea Lions

Old Man Banksia

Paris Street

Paris, Le Eiffel

San Cirq Lapopie, France
Burano, Venice

Over the Cliff, Turkey

Port Fairy, Victoria
Rockhopper Penguin

Art Café France

The Lot Autoire France
Rocamadour, France
Bookshop Mirapoix, France
Marrakesh, Morocco

En Plein Air, Istanbul, Turkey
Tokyo, Japan

Au, Eliza
King William Road, Adelaide
Fallen tree trunks

Braham, Chris

Just jugging along

Flowers for you

Summer in the Adelaide Hills
The mother-of-pearl pendant

Burrow, Donald
Lithianthus
Coastal Dune
From Annie

Davis, Christine
Autumn Duck
The White Bottle
Apple

Eastwood, Earleen
Oriental Lady

Blue Lady

Blue Gum

Gouache'
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Pen and watercolour
Pen and watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Gouache'

Acrylic

Watercolour

Pen and watercolour
Pen sketch

Pen and watercolour
Watercolour

Pen and watercolour

Watercolour
Pen and Wash

Oil and pen
Oil

Lino print and watercolour

Oil

Oil
Oil
Oil

Watercolour
Oil
Oil

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
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$450.00
$400.00
$450.00
$300.00
$275.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

$420.00
$350.00

$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00

$1,000.00
$400.00
$400.00

$280.00
$190.00
$340.00

$600.00
$375.00
$500.00



17
18

19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Gaekwad, Allan
Gorilla
Exhibition, Adelaide Art Society

Gartner Bail, Elizabeth
Stirling Botanic Gardens
Inman River, Victor Harbour
Port Willunga Sunset

Head, Winston
Simpson Desert series 1
Simpson Desert series 2

Jacobs, Marilyn
Attached to the Wall
All stitched up

Kerr, Lyn

Barrow surprise
White Cherry Bowl
Still life Jug and Fruits

Lewis, Susan
Hydrangeas

New York Cafe'

Baby it's cold out here

McGuire, Barbara

To Brighten your Day
Yellow Pears
Australian Natives
Mostly Blue

Sea Frolic

Blue Pot

Mullins, Sandy
Gazing

Lunch
Dreamer

Enjoy Life

Nydegger, Natasha
The Chef
Strongman

Dancer at Rest
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Acrylic
Watercolour

Watercolour on Yupo

Acrylic

Watercolour on canvas

Oil
Oil

Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Oil

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Acrylic and ink
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Oil

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil

Clay/glaze
Bronze/wood
Clay/glaze

$450.00
$900.00

$520.00
$520.00
$380.00

$450.00
$600.00

$390.00
$420.00

$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

$110.00
$110.00
$65.00

$95.00
$180.00
$200.00
$250.00
$325.00
$565.00

$70.00
$160.00
$160.00
$85.00

$400.00
$1,200.00
$375.00
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Page, Shirley
Fishing Mates

Palmer, John
Lone Chicken
Melange of chickens

Prendergast, Eileen
Birdsnest Fern

Pink Lilies

Orange Lilies

Hint of a rose
Grange, SA

The Chat

Purdie, Heather
Polperro, Cornwall

Still Life Mortar and Pestle

Rennie, Margaret
Love my Hat
The Gathering

Saint, Pamela
Gum Blossom

Sexton, Tony
Naracoorte, 1870s
Out to Pasture

Steer, Cathi
Time and Tide
Shadow Play

Taylor, Helen
Hollyhocks

On the way to Portofino
Orange Cushions, Cunda

Valente, Jenny
Camping Spot
Scrubland in Tassie

Vaughton, Regina
Summerburst
Lava

Inferno

Oil

Oil
Oil

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Oil
Watercolour
Oil

Pen and watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil

Watercolour

Pen, pencil and watercolour
Pen, pencil and watercolour

Oil
Pastel

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour

Pigmented Ink
Pigmented Ink
Pigmented Ink
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$275.00

$200.00
$300.00

$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$250.00
$300.00
$280.00

$350.00
$350.00

$350.00
$250.00

$350.00

$145.00
$145.00

$890.00
$600.00

$435.00
$395.00
$395.00

$200.00
$200.00

$650.00
$450.00
$450.00
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Vidler, Vicky
Geraniums
Towering Hollyhocks
Spring in Sibari, Italy

Voysey, Mignon
From the Garden
In the Bushland

Wagner, Ann
Canola Country
Outback Vista
View to Glen Helen

Wynne, Tony
Birkenhead

Snowden Beach, Port River

Scudding along nicely
Frank

Natasha

Gigi

Zarei, Fatima
Sunflowers
Kingfisher
Red Roses

Acrylic
Acrylic
QOil

Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Charcoal

Ink and ink wash
Traced monotype
MDF engraving, inked
Drypoint

Drypoint

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
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$145.00
$145.00
$150.00

$285.00
$285.00

$550.00
$790.00
$1,650.00

$400.00
$400.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$370.00
$140.00
$150.00



