ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY AUTUMN EXHIBITION 19th March to 3rd April, 2022 CATALOGUE

	CATA	LOGUE	
	Lynch, Marg		
FM1	Pohutu Kawa Tree, New Zealand	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM2	Sea Lions	Gouache'	\$400.00
FM3	Old Man Banksia	Watercolour	\$450.00
FM4	Paris Street	Watercolour	\$300.00
FM5	Paris, Le Eiffel	Watercolour	\$275.00
FM6	San Cirq Lapopie, France	Pen and watercolour	\$500.00
FM7	Burano, Venice	Pen and watercolour	\$250.00
FM8	Over the Cliff, Turkey	Watercolour	\$250.00
FM9	Port Fairy, Victoria	Watercolour	\$300.00
FM10	Rockhopper Penguin	Gouache'	NFS
FM11	Art Café France	Acrylic	NFS
FM12	The Lot Autoire France	Watercolour	NFS
FM13	Rocamadour, France	Pen and watercolour	NFS
FM14	Bookshop Mirapoix, France	Pen sketch	NFS
FM15	Marrakesh, Morocco	Pen and watercolour	NFS
FM16	En Plein Air, Istanbul, Turkey	Watercolour	NFS
FM17	Tokyo, Japan	Pen and watercolour	NFS
	Au, Eliza		
1	King William Road, Adelaide	Watercolour	\$420.00
2	Fallen tree trunks	Pen and Wash	\$350.00
	Braham, Chris		
3	Just jugging along	Oil and pen	\$200.00
4	Flowers for you	Oil	\$200.00
5	Summer in the Adelaide Hills	Lino print and watercolour	\$100.00
6	The mother-of-pearl pendant	Oil	\$150.00
	Burrow, Donald		
7	Lithianthus	Oil	\$1,000.00
8	Coastal Dune	Oil	\$400.00
9	From Annie	Oil	\$400.00
	Davis, Christine		
10	Autumn Duck	Watercolour	\$280.00
11	The White Bottle	Oil	\$190.00
13	Apple	Oil	\$340.00
	Eastwood, Earleen		
14	Oriental Lady	Mixed media	\$600.00
15	Blue Lady	Mixed media	\$375.00
16	Blue Gum	Mixed media	\$500.00

	Gaekwad, Allan		
17	Gorilla	Acrylic	\$450.00
18	Exhibition, Adelaide Art Society	Watercolour	\$900.00
_	Gartner Bail, Elizabeth		
19	Stirling Botanic Gardens	Watercolour on Yupo	\$520.00
20	Inman River, Victor Harbour	Acrylic	\$520.00
21	Port Willunga Sunset	Watercolour on canvas	\$380.00
	Head, Winston		
22	Simpson Desert series 1	Oil	\$450.00
23	Simpson Desert series 2	Oil	\$600.00
25	Simpson Desert series 2		9000.00
	Jacobs, Marilyn		
24	Attached to the Wall	Watercolour	\$390.00
25	All stitched up	Watercolour	\$420.00
	Kerr, Lyn		<i>.</i>
26	Barrow surprise	Watercolour	\$180.00
27	White Cherry Bowl	Watercolour	\$180.00
28	Still life Jug and Fruits	Watercolour	\$180.00
	Lewis, Susan		
29	Hydrangeas	Oil	\$110.00
30	New York Cafe'	Oil	\$110.00
31	Baby it's cold out here	Oil	\$65.00
			1
	McGuire, Barbara		
32	To Brighten your Day	Mixed Media	\$95.00
33	Yellow Pears	Mixed Media	\$180.00
34	Australian Natives	Acrylic and ink	\$200.00
35	Mostly Blue	Mixed Media	\$250.00
36	Sea Frolic	Mixed Media	\$325.00
37	Blue Pot	Oil	\$565.00
	Marilling County		
20	Mullins, Sandy		ć70.00
38	Gazing	Oil	\$70.00
39	Lunch	Oil	\$160.00
40	Dreamer	Oil	\$160.00
41	Enjoy Life	Oil	\$85.00
	Nydegger, Natasha		
42	The Chef	Clay/glaze	\$400.00
43	Strongman	Bronze/wood	\$1,200.00
44	Dancer at Rest	Clay/glaze	\$375.00
-		- // 0	1

	Page, Shirley		
45	Fishing Mates	Oil	\$275.00
	Palmer, John		
46	Lone Chicken	Oil	\$200.00
47	Melange of chickens	Oil	\$300.00
	Prendergast, Eileen		
48	Birdsnest Fern	Watercolour	\$280.00
49	Pink Lilies	Watercolour	\$280.00
50	Orange Lilies	Watercolour	\$280.00
51	Hint of a rose	Oil	\$250.00
52	Grange, SA	Watercolour	\$300.00
53	The Chat	Oil	\$280.00
			<i>+</i>
	Purdie, Heather		
54	Polperro, Cornwall	Pen and watercolour	\$350.00
55	Still Life Mortar and Pestle	Watercolour	\$350.00
	Rennie, Margaret		
56	Love my Hat	Oil	\$350.00
57	The Gathering	Oil	\$350.00 \$250.00
57	The Gathering		JZJ0.00
	Saint, Pamela		
58	Gum Blossom	Watercolour	\$350.00
	- · -		
-0	Sexton, Tony		64.4F 00
59	Naracoorte, 1870s	Pen, pencil and watercolour	\$145.00
60	Out to Pasture	Pen, pencil and watercolour	\$145.00
	Steer, Cathi		
61	Time and Tide	Oil	\$890.00
62	Shadow Play	Pastel	\$600.00
~~	Taylor, Helen		± 405 00
63	Hollyhocks	Watercolour	\$435.00
64	On the way to Portofino	Watercolour	\$395.00
65	Orange Cushions, Cunda	Watercolour	\$395.00
	Valente, Jenny		
66	Camping Spot	Watercolour	\$200.00
67	Scrubland in Tassie	Watercolour	\$200.00
	Vaughton, Regina		
68	Summerburst	Pigmented Ink	\$650.00
69	Lava	Pigmented Ink	\$450.00
70	Inferno	Pigmented Ink	\$450.00

	Vidler, Vicky		
71	Geraniums	Acrylic	\$145.00
72	Towering Hollyhocks	Acrylic	\$145.00
73	Spring in Sibari, Italy	Oil	\$150.00
	Voysey, Mignon		
74	From the Garden	Acrylic	\$285.00
75	In the Bushland	Acrylic	\$285.00
	Wagner, Ann		4
76	Canola Country	Acrylic	\$550.00
77	Outback Vista	Acrylic	\$790.00
78	View to Glen Helen	Acrylic	\$1,650.00
	Wynne, Tony		
	wynne, rony		
70	Dirkonhood	Chargeal	¢ 400 00
79 80	Birkenhead	Charcoal	\$400.00
80	Snowden Beach, Port River	Ink and ink wash	\$400.00
80 81	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype	\$400.00 \$150.00
80 81 82	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely Frank	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype MDF engraving, inked	\$400.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
80 81	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype MDF engraving, inked Drypoint	\$400.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
80 81 82	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely Frank	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype MDF engraving, inked	\$400.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
80 81 82 83	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely Frank Natasha Gigi	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype MDF engraving, inked Drypoint	\$400.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
80 81 82 83 84	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely Frank Natasha Gigi Zarei, Fatima	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype MDF engraving, inked Drypoint Drypoint	\$400.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00
80 81 82 83 84 85	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely Frank Natasha Gigi Zarei, Fatima Sunflowers	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype MDF engraving, inked Drypoint Drypoint Watercolour	\$400.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$370.00
80 81 82 83 84	Snowden Beach, Port River Scudding along nicely Frank Natasha Gigi Zarei, Fatima	Ink and ink wash Traced monotype MDF engraving, inked Drypoint Drypoint	\$400.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00